
Westlake

School Bell

Schedule

2024 - 2025

Kinder/TK (M-T-TH-F) 8:25-1:45

AM recess 9:40 AM – 10:00 AM
Lunch-Recess 11:10 AM - 12:00 pm

early release
wednesdays!

Grades TK/K (W)
8:25 - 1:15

Grades 1st – 5th (M-T-TH-F)
8:25 - 3:00

Lunch-Recess
Grades 1-5 11:40 - 12:30

PM Recess
Grades 1, 2 1:00 - 1:15
Grades 3, 4, 5 1:20 - 1:35

Pe Schedule

9:00-
9:30

9:30-
10:00

10:00-
10:30

10:30-
11:00

11:10-
11:40

3rd 1st 2nd 4th 5th

early release wednesdays!

Grades 1st – 5th (W)
8:25 - 1:30

Minimum Day Schedule

Please note: A Minimum Day is NOT
an Early Release Wednesday!

Minimum Days are for All Students
(TK-5th) on select dates.

TK/K ARE DISMISSED AT 12:15PM!

1st-5th ARE DISMISSED

PROMPTLY @ 12:30 PM!!!

Minimum Day Lunch Times:

10:40-11:10 TK-K 3

11:15-11:45 1st & 2nd 4

11:50-12:20 3rd, 4th & 5th 6

Minimum Days in 2024-2025:

Aug. 14
Sept. 5
Oct. 31
nov. 5-7
dec. 20

mar. 4-5
April 4
may 22-23
jun. 5-6

First Day is Wednesday August 14, 2024

TK/K 8:25-12:15

1st-5th 8:25-12:30

Last day of school is Friday, June 6, 2025
Rev 6/24


