

WESTLAKE SCHOOL BELL SCHEDULE 2024 - 2025

KINDER/TK (M-T-TH-F) 8:25-1:45

 AM RECESS
 9:40 AM - 10:00 AM

 LUNCH-RECESS
 11:10 AM - 12:00 PM



EARLY RELEASE WEDNESDAYS!

<u>Grades TK/K (W)</u> 8:25 - 1:15

<u>GRADES 1ST - 5TH (M-T-TH-F)</u> <u>8:25 - 3:00</u>

LUNCH-RECESS

PM RECESS

GRADES 1, 2	1:00 - 1:15
GRADES 3, 4, 5	1:20 - 1:35

PE SCHEDULE

9:00-	9:30-	10:00-	10:30-	11:10-
9:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:40
3rd	1st	2nd	4тн	5тн

EARLY RELEASE WEDNESDAYS!

<u>GRADES 1ST - 5TH (W)</u> 8:25 - 1:30

MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE

<u>Please note: A Minimum Day is **NOT**</u> <u>An Early Release Wednesday!</u>

MINIMUM DAYS ARE FOR ALL STUDENTS (TK- 5^{TH}) on select dates.

TK/K ARE DISMISSED AT 12:15PM!

1st-5th are dismissed promptly @ 12:30 PM!!!

MINIMUM DAY LUNCH TIMES:

10:40-11:10	TK-K	3
11:15-11:45	1st & 2nd	4
11:50-12:20	3rd, 4th & 5th	6

MINIMUM DAYS IN 2024-2025:

AUG. 14 SEPT. 5 OCT. 31 NOV. 5-7 DEC. 20	MAR. 4-5 April 4 MAY 22-23 JUN. 5-6
--	--

First Day is Wednesday August 14, 2024

TK/K 8:25-12:15 1st-5th 8:25-12:30

Last day of school is <u>Friday</u>, June 6, 2025 Rev 6/24